Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2010/3006(RSP)

Resolution on the situation in Céte d'lvoire

Subject

6.10.04 Third-country political situation, local and regional conflicts

Geographical area
Céte d'lvoire

Key events

13/12/2010

15/12/2010

16/12/2010

16/12/2010

16/12/2010

Resolution/conclusions adopted by
Council

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

i

(i

T7-0492/2010

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-7-2010-12-15-TOC_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2010-0492_EN.html

